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Linklaters Contacts 

Jurisdiction Contact Contact Details 

François De Bauw francois.debauw@linklaters.com 

+3225019410 

Stefaan Loosveld stefaan.loosveld@linklaters.com 

+3225019521 

Belgium 

Bernard van de Walle de 
Ghelcke 

bernard.van_de_walle@linklaters.com 

+3225050302 

Brazil Alberto Luzarraga alberto.luzarraga@linklaters.com 

+12129039026 

Peter Goes 

 

peter.goes@linklaters.com 

+861065350618 

Nicola Mayo  

 

nicola.mayo@linklaters.com 

+862128911848 

China 

Judie Ng Shortell 

 

judie.ngshortell@linklaters.com 

+861065350653 

Thomas Le Vert thomas.levert@linklaters.com 
+33156435991 

Paul Lignières paul.lignieres@linklaters.com  

+33156435701 

France 

Bertrand Andriani bertrand.andriani@linklaters.com 

+33156435780 

Oliver Dreher oliver.dreher@linklaters.com 

+496971003563 

Jan Endler 

 

jan.endler@linklaters.com 

+493021496316 

Sven Schelo 

 

sven.schelo@linklaters.com 

+496971003214 

Andreas Steck 

 

andreas.steck@linklaters.com 

+496971003416 

Germany 

Ulrich Wolff   

 

ulrich.wolff@linklaters.com 

+496971003350 

Matthew Middleditch 

 

matthew.middleditch@linklaters.com 

+85229015352 

Hong Kong 

Andrew Malcolm  andrew.malcolm@linklaters.com 
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 +85228424803 

Nathalie Hobbs 

 

nathalie.hobbs@linklaters.com 

+85228424168 

Rob Cleaver robert.cleaver@linklaters.com 
+85229015525 

Francesca Renzulli francesca.renzulli@linklaters.com 

+3902883935332 

Italy 

Claudia Parzani 

 

claudia.parzani@linklaters.com 

+3902883935248 

Peter Frost peter.frost@linklaters.com 

+81362121212 

Kozo Sasaki kozo.sasaki@linklaters.com 

+81362121241 

Japan 

Andrew Carmichael 

 

andrew.carmichael@linklaters.com  

+813 6212 1226 

Patrick Geortay patrick.geortay@linklaters.com 

+35226088232 

Jean-Paul Spang jean-paul.spang@linklaters.com 

+35226088253 

Luxembourg 

Nicki Kayser nicki.kayser@linklaters.com 

+35226088235 

Martijn Koopal martijn.koopal@linklaters.com 

+31207996310 

Alexander Gonzalez Jungblut alexander.gonzalez@linklaters.com 

+31207996296 

Tomasz Kodrzycki tomasz.kodrzycki@linklaters.com 

+31207996231 

Netherlands 

Pim Horsten pim.horsten@linklaters.com 
+31207996210 

Sabrena Silver sabrena.silver@linklaters.com 

+12129039123 

Caird Forbes-Cockell caird.forbes-cockell@linklaters.com 

+12129039040 

Victoria Bourke Victoria.bourke@linklaters.com 

+12129039122 

New York 

Casper Lawson casper.lawson@linklaters.com 
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 +12129039125 

Malgorzata Szwaj malgorzata.szwaj@linklaters.com 

+48225265178 

Jaroslaw Miller 
 
 

jaroslaw.miller@linklaters.com 
+48225265048 

Poland 

Joanna Gawlicka joanna.gawlicka@linklaters.com 
+48225265044 

Pedro Siza Vieira pedro.siza@linklaters.com 

+351218640014 

Portugal 

António Soares antonio.soares@linklaters.com 

+351218640013 

Andrei Murygin andrei.murygin@linklaters.com 

+74957979740 

Maria Vasina maria.vasina@linklaters.com 

+74957979752 

Russia 

Hugo Stolkin 

 

hugo.stolkin@linklaters.com 

+74957975677 

Sophie Mathur sophie.mathur@linklaters.com 

+6568907303 

Singapore 

Miles Curley miles.curley@linklaters.com 

+6568907383 

Sebastián Albella sebastian.albella@linklaters.com 

+34913996160 

Spain 

Iñigo Berricano 

 

inigo.berricano@linklaters.com 

+34913996010 

Sweden Per Nyberg per.nyberg@linklaters.com 

+4686656620 

Thailand Wanwisar Nakarat wanwisar.nakarat@linklaters.com 

+6623058007 

UAE James Martin james.martin@linklaters.com 

+97143695859 

Banking 

David Ereira david.ereira@linklaters.com 

+442074562134 

United Kingdom 

Jeremy Stokeld jeremy.stokeld@linklaters.com 
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+442074564434 

Edward Chan edward.chan@linklaters.com 

+442074564320 

Benedict James benedict.james@linklaters.com 

+442074564492 

Kirsty Thomson kirsty.thomson@linklaters.com 

+442074564465 

John Tucker john.tucker@linklaters.com 

+442074564496 

Capital Markets 

Jim Rice jim.rice@linklaters.com 

+442074564525 

Michael Voisin michael.voisin@linklaters.com 

+442074564606 

Charles Clark charles.clark@linklaters.com 

+442074564630 

Mark Brown mark.brown@linklaters.com 

+442074565229 

Nigel Pridmore nigel.pridmore@linklaters.com 

+442074564041 

Richard Levy richard.levy@linklaters.com 

+442074565594 

Mairéad Ní Dhonncha mairead.ni_dhonncha@linklaters.com 

+442074565356 

Competition/Antitrust 

Christopher Bellamy christopher.bellamy@linklaters.com 

+442074563457 

Corporate 

Richard Godden richard.godden@linklaters.com 

+442074563610 

Matthew Middleditch matthew.middleditch@linklaters.com 

+442074563144 

Matthew Bland matthew.bland@linklaters.com 

+442074565516 

Dan Schuster-Woldan dan.schuster-woldan@linklaters.com 

+442074565466 

mailto:richard.levy@linklaters.com
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Financial Regulation 

Peter Bevan peter.bevan@linklaters.com 

+442074563776 

Sarah Parkhouse sarah.parkhouse@linklaters.com 
+442074562674 

Litigation 

Christa Band christa.band@linklaters.com 

+442074565626 

Patrick Robinson patrick.robinson@linklaters.com 

+442074565879 

Greg Reid greg.reid@linklaters.com 

+442074564824 

Projects 

Stuart Rowson stuart.rowson@linklaters.com 

+442074565918 

Alisa Fiddes alisa.fiddes@linklaters.com 

+442074565889 

Ian Andrews ian.andrews@linklaters.com 
+442074565876 
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